Individual Results: Nova Scotia Regional, Truro, NS - Jul 19, 2025

First

Rank Last Name
Name

Category: Rookie

1 Wood Kevin

2 Freill James
3 Hunt Stephen
4 Garland Sheldon

5 Montgomery Emily

6 Reid Amanda

Category: Volunteer

1 Richard Christopher
2 Darrow Caleb

3 Nason Blair

4 Wood Kevin

5 Gillis Kenny

6 Squires Robert

7 Freill James

8 Falt Nicholas

9 Hunt Stephen

10 MacDougall Carter

11 Malik Rajat

12 Dugay April

Department

Riverview Fire Department

Chezzetcook Volunteer Fire
Department

Chezzetcook Volunteer Fire
Department

NB Power Nuclear Fire/Rescue

Emergency Response Team
Leduc Fire Services
Suncor Emergency Services

Kinkora and Area Fire
Department

Woodstock Fire Department
Douglas Harbour F.D.
Riverview Fire Department
Miscouche Fire Department

Kinkora and Area Fire
Department

Chezzetcook Volunteer Fire
Department

Lunenburg & District Fire
Department

Chezzetcook Volunteer Fire
Department

Miscouche Fire Department

Bible Hill Volunteer Fire
Department

Kinkora and Area Fire
Department

Team Name

NB Power Nuclear Fire/Rescue

Emergency Response Team

Kinkora and Area Fire Department

Kinkora and Area Fire Department

Kinkora and Area Fire Department

Penalty |
Status

HAMMER
DNS

Results

02:02:79
02:22:18

02:33:77

02:45:47

03:01:18
00:00:00

01:47:84

01:52:33
01:55:66
02:02:79
02:18:81

02:18:99

02:22:18

02:28:01

02:33:77
02:47:23
03:06:13

03:52:38

Bye or
WildCard
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