Individual Results: Nova Scotia Regional, Truro, NS - Jul 19, 2025

	Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty Status	Results	Bye or WildCard
Category: Rookie								
	1	Wood	Kevin	Riverview Fire Department			02:02:79	
	2	Freill	James	Chezzetcook Volunteer Fire Department			02:22:18	
	3	Hunt	Stephen	Chezzetcook Volunteer Fire Department			02:33:77	
	4	Garland	Sheldon	NB Power Nuclear Fire/Rescue Emergency Response Team	NB Power Nuclear Fire/Rescue Emergency Response Team		02:45:47	
	5	Montgomery	Emily	Leduc Fire Services		HAMMER	03:01:18	
	6	Reid	Amanda	Suncor Emergency Services		DNS	00:00:00	
Category: Volunteer								
	1	Richard	Christopher	Kinkora and Area Fire Department	Kinkora and Area Fire Department		01:47:84	
	2	Darrow	Caleb	Woodstock Fire Department			01:52:33	
	3	Nason	Blair	Douglas Harbour F.D.			01:55:66	
	4	Wood	Kevin	Riverview Fire Department			02:02:79	
	5	Gillis	Kenny	Miscouche Fire Department			02:18:81	
	6	Squires	Robert	Kinkora and Area Fire Department	Kinkora and Area Fire Department		02:18:99	
	7	Freill	James	Chezzetcook Volunteer Fire Department			02:22:18	
	8	Falt	Nicholas	Lunenburg & District Fire Department			02:28:01	
	9	Hunt	Stephen	Chezzetcook Volunteer Fire Department			02:33:77	
	10	MacDougall	Carter	Miscouche Fire Department			02:47:23	
	11	Malik	Rajat	Bible Hill Volunteer Fire Department			03:06:13	
	12	Dugay	April	Kinkora and Area Fire Department	Kinkora and Area Fire Department		03:52:38	